
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

A Special Thank You-We would like to thank the CWL of St. Carthagh’s and St. Edmund’s Parishes for support and prayers for our students celebrating the 
Sacraments of First Communion and Confirmation.  Special thanks to Mrs. DeMille and Mr. Allore for the preparation involved in this important step in their faith 
journeys.  It is always lovely to gather as a community to celebrate these special occasions.  Thank you as well to Father Aidan for your spiritual guidance. 
 
School/Board Track & Field-Students in Gr. 4-8 who placed first in events at our school track and field meet will participate at the Board Track & Field day on June 
10 at Mary Ann Sills Park.  More information to come. 
 

Gr. 8 Graduation-Gr. 8 Graduation is scheduled for Tuesday, June 28th beginning with Mass at 6:00 p.m. followed by a social at the school for the students (7-9 
p.m.).  Invitations will be sent home soon. 
 

Class Field Trips-With the support of School Council and funds raised in past years by our students, we are excited to say that all expenses for field trips will be 
covered this year.  We would like to thank our Parent Council for their continued support throughout the year. Their contributions make a difference for our students.  
We encourage parents to join this dynamic group, we are always looking for new ideas and energy. 
 
Welcome to Kindergarten-On Wednesday, June 22nd at 5:30 p.m. Kindergarten students who are registered for September 2022, and their parents, are invited to 
our Kindergarten Orientation.   
 
Pizza/Milk Orders-There will be no pizza or milk orders the last week of June.  This allows us time to clean our fridges and finalize our banking.  Thank you for 
supporting these programs as the funds directly support our students. 
 
Yearbooks-Thanks to Mr. Allore and the media team for creating our yearbook this year!  Paper copies will be available for purchase on School Cash Online for 
$10.00. 
 
 

ST. CARTHAGH CATHOLIC SCHOOL – Beloved Children of God 
 

The Umbrella Project-June Theme: Healthy Lifestyle 
 

Catholic Graduate Expectation-June, A Responsible Citizen  
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June  2022 

 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

  1  

 

2  

Gr. 4/5, 6/7 & 7/8 Field 

Trip 

3  

PA Day 

4  

 

5  

 

6  

 

7  

 

8  

Celebration of the Arts 

9  

Kgn, Gr. 1/2 Field Trip 

10  

Board Track & Field 

Mary Ann Sills Park 

Belleville 

11  

 

12  

 

13  

 

14  

 

15  

School Mass 9:45 

16  

 

17  

Gr. 2/3 Field Trip 

Kgn. Bowling 

18  

 

19  

 

20  

 

21  

 

22  

Welcome to 

Kindergarten Night 

23  

Last Pizza Day 

24  

Last Day for Milk 

25  

 

26  

 

27  

School Play Day-

Splash Pad/Pool 

28  

Graduation 6:00 

29  

Together is Better 

Assembly 
 

School Play Day-

Splash Pad/Pool-Rain 

Date 
 

Report Cards sent 

home 
 

Last Day of Classes 

30  

PA Day 

Have a wonderful and safe summer! 

 
 


